KART TiPi

BASIN

GOREVLI

ONLINE ZiYARETCi
KAPIDAN GELEN ZiYARETGIi
YABANCI ZiYARETCi
TOPLAM

1.GUN

435

319
104

2.GUN 3.GUN
3 3
3 1
612 730
277 325
16 5
911 1064

4.GUN
2
0
440
207
2
651

GENEL TOPLAM
13
4
2101
913
30
3061

1250

750

500

250

BASIN

GOREVLI

ONLINE ZIYARETGi KAPIDAN GELEN ZIYARETGI

B 1eov [ 260N [ 36UN [ 4GUN

YABANCI ZIYARETGI

TOPLAM




ULKELER

Turkiye

Iraq

Germany

Islamic Republic of Iran
China

Netherlands
Algeria

Azerbaijan

Italy

Liberia

Russian Federation
United Kingdom

TOPLAM

w
o
w
g

P R R R R NNDDDO

TOP10 ULKE

. Tiirkiye
. Iraq
. Germany

Islamic Republic of Iran

@ china

@ Netherlands

. Algeria

. Azerbaijan

. Italy




SEHIRLER

BELIRTILMEDI

iSTANBUL
ANKARA
BURSA
KOCAELI
iZMiR
ESKIiSEHIR
MANISA
SAKARYA
TEKIRDAG
DUZCE
SiVAS
KONYA
GAZIANTEP
ADANA
ANTALYA
AYDIN
BILECIK
CORUM
KARABUK
SAMSUN
TRABZON
ADIYAMAN
CANAKKALE
DENizLi
KAYSERI
KIRKLARELI
KUTAHYA
OSMANIYE
RiZE
YALOVA

TOPLAM

737
1264
420
152
94
84
72
70
52
42
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iLK 13 SEHIR

@ BELIRTILMEDI
@ isTansuL
@) ANKARA
() BURSA

@ KocAELi
. izmir

@ FEsKisEHiR
© MANisA
(@) SAKARYA

() TEKIRDAG

@ puzce
O sivas
. KoNvA

GAZIANTEP




